

Amend CSSB 2440 as follows:

(1) In SECTION 3 of the bill, in added Subdivision (1), Subsection (b), Section 34A (committee printing page 2, line 61), strike "supervise" and substitute "collectively coordinate".

(2) In SECTION 3 of the bill, in added Subdivision (2), Subsection (b), Section 34A (committee printing page 2, line 62), strike "take immediate action" and substitute "work with the Board".

(3) In SECTION 3 of the bill, in added Subdivision (3), Subsection (b), Section 34A (committee printing page 2, line 66), between "develop" and "a comprehensive" insert "and work to implement".

(4) In SECTION 3 of the bill, in added Subsection (a), Section 34B (committee printing page 4, line 16), strike "implementing" and substitute "developing and working to implement".